LAS PALMERAS GOLF

XI TORNEO BENEFICO CLUB LEONES

Fecha Listado: 24/02/2024
Hora Listado: 15:50:37

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: P&P 1)
22 CATEGORIA INDISTINTA (ASC: 0)
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BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVI
PADILLA BELZA, DESIDERIO
RAMIREZ PEREZ, MARCO ANTONI
BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE M#
GARCES MARTIN, JORDI
KOIVULA, TEPPO TAPIO

DIEZ CALVO, JOSE FELIPE
JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLA
QUEVEDO MEDINA, RUBEN
DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO
MARTINEZ PALOMARES, ANDRES
POLICART GENE, XAVIER

BRAVO RAMIREZ, RAFAEL
GARCIA CASTRO, FRANCISCO FE
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONS
IZQUIERDO VILLANUEVA, JESUS
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMED
CHRIST CHRIST, RENE
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, RICARD
ARTILES CARRENO, JOSE
CABRERA GONZALEZ, GUSTAVO
MORENO IRIA, HECTOR
GUIJARRO BRITO, ENRIQUE MIG
JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA
CERNUSCHI, VALERIA

MARTINEZ RAMOS, JOSE ANTON
BABON PEREZ, EVARISTO
GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA MA
IGLESIAS NESPEREIRA, JAVIER
MARTINEZ ALTABAS, TERESA
GRANADO ALEMAN, FRANCISCO
RISKALLAL LORENZO, LUIS
MARTIN MEDINA, SEBASTIAN
SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO

CLuUB

RCG LAS PALMAS
SESENTA GRADOS
FEDERACION CANA
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
EL CORTIJO
FEDERACION CANA
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES
DIECIOCHO PARES
ANFI TAURO
DIECIOCHO PARES
SESENTA GRADOS
SESENTA GRADOS
EL CORTIJO
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
PALMERAS
PALMERAS
SESENTA GRADOS
DIECIOCHO PARES

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

22,6
16,7
14,9
17,7
18,1
19,7
20,3
20,3
20,4
21,9
15,2
20,1
19,0
18,6
19,3
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18,8
16,4
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19,0
22,6
17,3
17,5
20,6
16,8
19,0
18,2
18,0
19,1
20,2
17,1
20,7
18,7
14,4
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FECHA: 24/02/2024 CODIGO: CP2624005
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4 TOT
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